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Westminster, M«L
Tuesday, April 17

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER: Cows: Steady to
1.00 higher. High Yield 46.00-
8.25; Utility 42.00-46.00; Canners
0.00-43.00; Shelly 40.00 down,
lulls- Good to 52.75; Medium 45.00-

49.00. Fed Steers- $l.OO lower.
Choice 1000-1400# 61.00-64.00;
Holsteins Good to 55.00. Fed
Heifers- Choice 61.00-64.00; Good
55.00- Veal Calves- Good
demand. Choice 85.00-90.00; Good
75.00- Stock/Thin 40.00-50.00;
Killers 80-100 lbs. 50.0068.00;
Weak/Rough 35.00-down. Farm
Calves- Holstein Bulls 100-120 lbs.
95.00- 90-100 lbs. 70.0095.00.

Hogs- .50 under last week. US #l&2
215-240 lbs. to 48.10; US #l&3 215-
245 lbs. 47.00-47.50; 190-210 lbs.
38.0042.00. Sows- 300475 lbs. 38.00
42.50; one to 46.00. Boars- 500770
lbs. 33.75-34.50.

STOCKER: Steers- Steady with
last week. 300-500 lbs. Choice 55.00
62.00; Good 50.0055.00; 500700 lbs.
Choice 53.00-58.00; Good 48vOO
55.00; 700950 lbs. 50.0056.00.
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The Best silage
urogram on the
irket today!

improved our already Superior
product SILO GUARD. New SILO GUARD ll out-performs the original product
and all others with proven results both in the field and in university
research programs. No other silage treatment is backed by more
documentation of performance.

Treating your fresh-cut forage with SILO GUARD ll results in a higher
quality feed ... which represents more milk production or weight gain
from each ton of silage stored and fed.

The Best by Test and Performance.
• Silo Guard ll reduced ensiling temperature degree days by 88%.
• Silo Guard il increased beneficial acid production by 4%.
• Silo Guard ll improved protein utilization of the silage by 12%.
• Silo Guard ll improved "Bunk life" of the silage by 21%.
• Silo Guard ll treated silage produced 15.6 more pounds beef

gain per ton of silage fed.
•Based on actual university research data

Contact your nearest isf Representative

Lester Burkholder
Roy Coover
Jim Good
Francis Hall '

Richard Houser
leon Horton
Joseph Keefer
PaulKensinger
Leroy Kllng, Jr
Charles McDaniel
Clarence Saylor
JoeYedinak

(717)532-4203 Shlppensburg, pa
(717)766-1053 Carlisle, pa
(412)459-8052 Clarksburg, PA
(717)756-2219 Susquehanna, PA
(717)272-0638 Lebanon, pa
(607)529-8840 Elmira, NY
(607) 734-1021 Elmira, NY
(814) 793-3807 Martlnsburg, PA
(717)568-3192 West Milton, PA
(814)789-2743 Guy Mills, PA
(814)926-3158 RockWOOd, PA
(717)689-4665 Hamllrt*PA

Or call us toll-free 1-800-847-1691 (out of state)
1-800-252-4620 (in NY only)

International Stock Food Corp,
Waverly, N.Y. 14892
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SPECIAL EARLY ORDER OFFER
Ask for the Best ... ask for Silo Guard 11. by

d
Mav Ist and

CUARDII

qualify for a special
discount and free gift.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 28,1984—A13

Holsteins all weights- 40.00-50.00.
Heifers 300700 lbs.- Choice 50.00
54.50; Good 40.5050.00. Bulls- 300
500 lbs. 48.0054.00; Good 300700
lbs. 40.0050.00. Pigs and Shoats-
-150 head, good demand. By the
Head; 15-30 lbs. 10.00.25.00; 4060
lbs. 28.00-45.00. By the Lb. : 43 lb. at
109.00; 63 lbs. at 84.50: Kid Goats-
-75 head. Fat 20.0032.00; Small 8.00

20.00. Mature Goats- Big 30.00
47.00; Mainly 18.0028.00. Spring
Lambs- ISO head. 2040 lbs. 72.00
97.50; 4060 lbs. 72.0090.00; 6080
lbs. 64.0089.00; 8095 lbs. 65.00
70.00; 95-120 lbs. 61.0068.00; 120140
lbs. 51.0060.00. Sheep- 65 head.
Range 8.0018.00; Mainly 11.00
15.00.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, April 18
Report suppliedby auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-
Steady prices. Choice 60.0042.25;
Good 56.00-59.00; Medium 55.00
down. Heifers- Choice 57.0059 v
Good 51.0056.00; Medium jO.OO
down. Cows- Good "au, mostly
steady. High Yield 44.0048.25;
Average 40.0043.00; Big Middle
36.0039.00; Fatty herf. 35.00-38.00;
Shelly 38.00 down. Fat Bulls- Very
active. Good 52.0057.50; Medium
46.0051.00. Veal Calves- Heavy
calves $3.00 lower, light calves
|2.00 higher. Choice 94.0096.00;
Good 85.0093.00; Medium 70.00
84.00;Farm Hfrs55.0060.00; Farm
Bulls 100.00119.00; Light & Weak
45.00 down. Lambs- $2.00 higher.
Choice 62.0065.00; Good 56.00
61.00; Medium 55.00 down. Sows-
-450575 lbs. 43.0049.00; 300425 lbs.
37.0042.00.

STOCKER: Steers 300-550 Ibs.-
Good run, mostly steady. Choice
59.00- Good 52.00-58.00;
Medium 47.00-51,00; Culls 46.00
down. Steers 6004150 lbs.- Choice
57.00- Good 54.00-56.00;
Medium 53.00 down. Heifers-(AU
Weights)- Choice 50.00-54.00; Good
44.00- Medium 38.00-43.00.
Bulls- Choice 54.00-57.50; Good
49.00- Medium 48.00 down.
Dairy Cows- to 600.00. Springing
Heifers- to 735.00. Pigs Hd.- Strong
demand, steady prices. 20-30 lbs.
20.0031.00; 4060 lbs. 32.0049.00.
Shoats by lb.- to 43.50. Slaughter
Hogs-$l.OO lower. 215-230 lbs. 46.50
47.25 ; 240280 lbs. 46.5047.35; 190
210 lbs. 44.0045.00.

SWEET 16 SALE


